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SBOE English Language Proficiency Standards (ELPS) 
Work Groups 

10/28/2019 

Work Group A 
 

 
Name 

SBOE 
District 

 
Position 

 
District/Organization 

Guadalupe Aguiar 1 Instructional Coordinator United ISD 
Arturo Villanueva 1 Curriculum Coordinator Clint ISD 
Jennifer Burden 2 Assistant Principal Pharr-San Juan-Alamo CISD 
Edith Trevino 2 ESC Specialist Region 1 ESC 
Maria Astorga 3 Instructional Specialist San Antonio ISD 
Jeanette Mercer 4 Program Director Aldine ISD 
Wayne Lopes 5 Teacher Austin ISD 
Ann Pabon 5 Teacher New Braunfels ISD 
Johanna Houston 6 Curriculum Specialist Tomball ISD 
Lynn Odnovyun 7 Teacher Pearland ISD 
Maribel Perez 8 Program Coordinator Bryan ISD 
Becky Nabors 9 Teacher Mesquite ISD 
Mario Torres 9 EL Specialist Nacogdoches ISD 
Floridalia Zuniga-Gray 10 Curriculum Specialist Pflugerville ISD 
Michelle Alamudun 11 Teacher Mansfield ISD 
Leslie Correa 11 Teacher Dallas ISD 
Jennifer Burr 12 ESC Consultant Region 10 ESC 
Irene Gracia 13 Teacher Fort Worth ISD 
Misti Thompson 14 ESL Coordinator Jacksboro ISD 

 

Work Group B 

 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 

Guadalupe Aguiar 1 Instructional Coordinator United ISD 
Carolina Lopez 2 Secondary ELA Strategist Weslaco ISD 
Maria Astorga 3 Instructional Specialist San Antonio ISD 
Raquel Martinez 3 Program Coordinator McAllen ISD 
Rolando Merchan 4 Curriculum Specialist Pasadena ISD 
Megan Richard 7 Teacher East Chambers ISD 
Meredith Christensen 7 Teacher Katy ISD 
Maribel Perez 8 Program Coordinator Bryan ISD 
Kayla Bailey 9 Teacher Central Heights ISD 
Rachael Podber 10 Program Coordinator Round Rock ISD 
Leslie Correa 11 Teacher Dallas ISD 
Jennifer Burr 12 ESC Consultant Region 10 ESC 
Ellen Flores Chavira 14 Language Acquisition Specialist Lewisville ISD 
Misti Thompson 14 ESL Coordinator Jacksboro ISD 
Margaret Del Toro 15 Instructional Specialist Lubbock ISD 
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Work Group C 

 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 

Arturo Villanueva 1 Curriculum Coordinator Clint ISD 
Carolina Lopez 2 Secondary ELA Strategist Weslaco ISD 
Maria Astorga 3 Instructional Specialist San Antonio ISD 
Raquel Martinez 3 Program Coordinator McAllen ISD 
Ann Pabon 5 Teacher New Braunfels ISD 
Johanna Houston 6 Curriculum Specialist Tomball ISD 
Lynn Odnovyun 7 Teacher Pearland ISD 
Mario Torres 9 EL Specialist Nacogdoches ISD 
Kayla Bailey 9 Teacher Central Heights ISD 
Floridalia Zuniga-Gray 10 Curriculum Specialist Pflugerville ISD 
LaTanya Martin 13 Teacher Garland ISD 
Ellen Flores Chavira 14 Language Acquisition Specialist Lewisville ISD 
Misti Thompson 14 ESL Coordinator Jacksboro ISD 

 

Work Group D 

Kindergarten through Grade 2 
 

Name 
SBOE 
District 

 
Position 

 
District/Organization 

Luis Garcia 3 Specialist Valley View ISD 
Jeanette Mercer 4 Director Aldine ISD 
Maria Ruiz 6 Specialist Klein ISD 
Audrey St. Germain 6 Teacher Houston ISD 
Kathryn Heinze 8 Director Spring ISD 
Jennifer Hubble 11 Teacher Coppell ISD 

  

Grade 3 through Grade 5 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 

Edith Trevino 2 ESC Staff Region 1 ESC 
 Jose Rivera 5 Teacher Judson ISD 

Megan DeLay 7 Teacher East Chambers ISD 
Vanessa Hurtado-Jaramillo 12 Director Celina ISD 
Patsy Sosa-Sanchez 13 Assistant Professor University of North Texas 
Lisa Hatley 15 Coordinator Dumas ISD 
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Work Group D, continued 

Grade 6 through Grade 8 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 

Yadira Martinez 1 Specialist United ISD 
 Lorry De la Garza 2 Instructional Coach La Joya ISD 

Autumn Carter 3 Instructional Coach North East ISD 
Naoreen Shafi 4 Teacher Pasadena ISD 
Sharlene Belton-Gonzalez 9 Director Crandall ISD 
Becky Nabors 9 Teacher Mesquite ISD 
Gerlymar Gonzalez 11 Teacher Grapevine-Colleyville ISD 

 

High School 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 

Helen Becker 8 Instructional Coach Clear Creek ISD 
 Lara Raesz 10 Instructional Coach Round Rock ISD 

Anthony Zanin 10 Teacher Hutto ISD 
LaTanya Martin 13 Teacher Garland ISD 
Diana Calderon 14 Coordinator Ponder ISD 
Amberly Walker 14 Specialist Region 12 ESC 
D’Nan Mathis 15 Teacher Lubbock-Cooper ISD 

 

Work Group E 

Reading 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 

Autumn Carter 3 Instructional Coach North East ISD 
Mary Zamarripa 4 Instructional Specialist Galena Park ISD 
Maria Ruiz 6 Instructional Specialist Klein ISD 
Meredith Christensen 7 Teacher Katy ISD 
Jennifer Hubble 11 Teacher Coppell ISD 
Diane Strickland 12 Teacher Garland ISD 
Jaime Bentley 15 Teacher Amarillo ISD 
Maria Mata 15 Bilingual/ESL Consultant Region 18 ESC 

Writing 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 

Carla Garcia-Sullivan 1 Teacher Socorro ISD 
Maria De Los Santos 2 Teacher La Feria ISD 
Maricela Lopez 5 Teacher Hays CISD 
Elizabeth Trevino 6 Professor Houston Baptist University 
Helen Becker 8 Instructional Coach Clear Creek ISD 
Michele Walker 9 Special Programs Coordinator Pine Tree ISD 
Vanessa Hurtado-Jaramillo 12 ESL/Bilingual Director Celina ISD 
Lisa Hatley 15 ESL Coordinator Dumas ISD 
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Work Group E, continued 

Listening 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 

Jennifer Burden 2 Assistant Principal Pharr-San Juan-Alamo ISD 
Gisella Calejo 3 Instructional Coach Edgewood ISD 
Naoreen Shafi 4 Teacher Pasadena ISD 
Vanessa Cavalcanti 6 ESL Coordinator School of Science and Technology 

 Angel Boucher 10 Teacher Belton ISD 
Jael Chac 11 Bilingual/ESL Coordinator Irving ISD 
Angela Reina-Greca 12 Teacher Richardson ISD 
Diana Calderon 14 Bilingual/ESL Coordinator Ponder ISD 
Lorenz Villa 14 Teacher La Vega ISD 

 
Speaking 

 
Name 

SBOE 
District 

 
Position 

 
District/Organization 

Yadira Martinez 1 Bilingual Coordinator United ISD 
Lorry De la Garza 2 Instructional Coach La Joya ISD 
Yazmin Martinez Chavarria 4 Instructional Coach Aldine ISD 
Veronica Duffy 5 Instructional Coach North East ISD 
Audrey St. Germain 6 Teacher Houston ISD 
Gloria Stewart-Kooper 7 Bilingual/ESL Director Lamar CISD 
Katherine Powell 8 Coordinator Conroe ISD 
Martha Soliz 

 
 

15 Teacher Hale Center ISD 

 

 


